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Knife Mounts




COMBINE PICKUP HEAD

KNIFE MOUNTS (Combine Pickup Heads)

Parts List
Item No. Part No.

940290
940289
940550
940551
940491

agrwnhE

940490
940615
940616
940265-R
940265-L

CoOxXNO

Description

R.H.
L.H.
R.H.
L.H.
R.H.

L.H.
R.H.
L.H.
R.H.
L.H.

Knife Mount (Universal Platform)
Knife Mount (Universal Platform)
Knife Mount (Bob’s Combine)
Knife Mount (Bob’s Combine)
Knife Mount (Torsion Head)

Knife Mount (Torsion Head)
Knife Mount (JD model 914)
Knife Mount (JD model 914)
Knife Mount (Standard)
Knife Mount (Standard)
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